Harpur’s Hill Primary School
2023-2024 School Year
 (Dates are inclusive)
	School Year Commences
	Thursday 31st August 2023

	Halloween Break
	Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November   

	School Improvement Day
	Wednesday 1st November

	Christmas Break
	Friday 22nd December to Tuesday 2nd January 2024

	School Improvement Day
	Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

	School Improvement Day
	Monday 12th February  

	Half-Term Break
	Tuesday 13th to Friday 16th February  

	Holiday
	Monday 18th March

	Easter Break
	Thursday 28th March to Friday 5th April  

	May Day Holidays
	Monday 6thMay 
Monday 27th & Tuesday 28th May 

	School Improvement Day
	Tuesday 7th May   

	School Improvement Day
	Wednesday 29th May   

	School Year Ends
	Friday 30th June 2024



· Please note School Improvement Days may be subject to change
